27 Monofil Reel

Penn Reel Parts list for:
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127
2-195
3-15%
4-155
5-15%
G-12%

i EEh e,
g-60
9-60490
10-60
11-15%
12-155
13-155
14-155
15-155
16-G0CH
17-60CH
15-60
19-15%
20-155
21-155

DESCRIFTION
RS.PLATE

RS.RIMG

BRIDGE W SLEEVE
FIEER WASHER
MAIN GEAR
DRAGWASHER
METAL WASHER SET
TENSION SPRIMNG
SPACING SLEEVE
STAR DRAG YWHEEL
ECCENTRIC JACK
FINION YORE

FIRION

D0G SPRING

D05

LOVWER ERIDGE SCREW
UPFER ERIDGE SCREWY
CLUTCH SPRIMG
ECCENTRIC
ECCENTRIC SFRING
ECCENTRIC LEVER

Model:

KEY
MNO
27
23
23A
24
25
26
2T
23
29

29
30
21
32
35
3
ar
38
39
40
41
G2
Fi3
98

2f

PART
NQ.
22.60CH
2360
110-60
24180
25-160
26-195
37-25
2155
29-27
29027
20-1805
3222
22-14CH
35-155

AB-155CH

37-180
GRS
32-22
40-60
41-60
G2-204
F3-209
93-155

Monofil

DESCRIFTION
ECCENTRIC SCREW
HANDLE SCREWVY
HANDLE LOCK SCREW
HANDLE

HMOE RIVET & OLER
RS BEARING

L.5. PLATE

L.5. RING

PLASTIC SPQOOCL
METAL SPOOL
STAMD

RS STAND SCREW
L.5. STAND SCREYY
CLICK TONGUE
CLICK BUTTOR
FRAME FOST

R.5. POST SCREWY
L.5. POST SCREW
L.5 BEARIMNG
BEARMNG SFRING
CLICK SPRIMNG
CLICK SPRING SCREW
ERIDGE SLEEVE



